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PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 22 NORTH RANGE 9 WEST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Ya NW %4 SWY, SEY, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW |SW | SE [ NE |NW[SW | SE | NE |NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
16 Al
Title to State to vest on approval of Survey, subj to prior rights; See Pat 46700099

36 Al SG Act of Cong 11/11/1889 |06/25/1970

Entire Township; 25N 03W Proc Wdl Olympic NF 02/22/1897
27 X | X
34 XX 160.00 |HE Pat 1780 10/04/1900 |See Deed to US OR 52492 W 02/20/1996
26 X | X
35 XX 160.00 |HE Pat 2091 09/26/1902
34 X | X
35 XX 160.00 |HE Pat 2182 10/19/1905

HES 118

HES 118 159.90 |HE Pat 636678 06/17/1918 |S 04145

HES 260
18 HES 260; 22N 10W 12.33 |HE Pat 896148 02/15/1923 |S 04542
16 All
36 All SG Act of Cong 01/25/1927 |Extends Act 11/11/1889 to Min lands, subj to prior rights
16 All; 26N 10W 640.00 |IL Base 76 08/23/1928

All

All

All

All
17 All
18 All
19 All
20 All
21 All
22 Al
23 Al
24 Al
25 Al
26 Al
27 Al
28 Al
29 Al
30 Al
31 Al
32 Al
33 Al
34 Al
35 All; 21N 08W PL 167 W 03944 06/04/1959 |Det completed 04/05/1960, all NF surface mgmt by FS
1 Al
2 Al
3 Al
4 Al
9 Al
10 Al
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SECs

SUBDIVISION

NE Y2

NW %4

SW Y,

SEY.

Lots

Other Description

Acres

Kind of Entry or Purpose

Serial Number or
Order Number

Action Date

Remarks

NE

NW | SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW

SW

SE

NE

NW | SW

SE

For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Docum

ent Index

11

All

12

All

13

All

14

All

15

All

16

All; 21N 08W

PL 167

W 04326

01/17/1962

Det completed 06/26/1962, all NF surface mgmt by FS

15

24N 15E

PLO Wdl FS Rec Area

3336

02/24/1964

W 04808; Quinault Natural Area

24N 15E

PLO Wdl FS Adm S

3336

02/24/1964

W 04808; Neilton Point Relay Sta

14

SYaNEYsNWY4, 24N 15E

PLO Wdl FS Adm S

3336

02/24/1964

W 04808; Chester Ridge Lookout

2,3

11

12

14

>

23

26

35

>

23N 08W

R/W Rd FS

OR 3843 W

12/09/1968

44 LD 513; W Fork Humptulips No 3843

12

13

X| X[ X[ X

24

25

26

22N 08W

R/W Rd FS

OR 3955 W

01/21/1969

44 1D 513; E Fork W Fork Humptulips No 231

10

17

19

20

22N 10W, 23N 09W

R/W Rd FS

OR 3956 W

01/21/1969

44 1D 513; Quinault Ridge No 230

20

21

29

30

34

22N 10W

R/W Rd FS

OR 4439 W

04/22/1969

44 1D 513; Phillips Creek No 2258

34

21N 09W

R/W Rd FS

OR 4440 W

04/22/1969

44 | D 513; Fish Trap No 2263

15

16

17

>

22

23

R/W Rd FS

OR 4445W

04/23/1969

44 1 D 513; Trail Ridge No 2260

23N 09W

R/W Rd FS

OR 5391 W

08/18/1969

44 1D 513; Quinault Ridge C No 230 C

10
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SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Ya NW %4 SWY, SEY, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks
SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW |SW | SE [ NE |NW[SW | SE | NE |NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index
11 XX
15 X | X R/WRd FS OR 5393 W 08/19/1969 |44 LD 513; Lower Chester No 2260 B
22 | X | X|X XX X1 X
27 XX
28 X X X
33 | X | X | X XX X 21N 09W R/W Rd FS OR 5395 W 08/19/1969 |44 LD 513; Newbury No 2220
12 X X 22N 08W R/W Rd FS OR 5400 W 08/19/1969 |44 LD 513; E side W Fork Humptulips B No 231 B
12 X1 X
B[ X[ XXX X X R/W Rd FS OR 5401 W 08/19/1969 |44 LD 513; E side W Fork Humptulips A No 231 A
36 All; 16N 06W 640.00 |SG Pat 46700099 06/25/1970 |W 05199-A; Title vested 09/10/1897
10 X X1 X X1 X R/W Rd FS OR 6701 W 08/17/1970 |44 LD 513; Chester Creek No 2260 C
17 X1 X XX X1 X
20 X | X X R/W Rd FS ORT7113W 11/18/1970 |44 LD 513; Quinault Ridge No 230 F
15 X
16 X X | X X | X R/W Rd FS OR 7116 W 11/18/1970 |44 LD 513; Trail Ridge No 2260 A
X X| X[ X]|X]|X X X | X
X X
1 | X | X X 23N 09W R/W Rd FS ORT7117TW 11/18/1970 |44 LD 513; W Chester Creek No 2261
1 X X X | X
14 X R/W Rd FS OR 7118 W 11/18/1970 |44 LD 513; Chester Ridge Lookout No 2302 D
12 SEVASSWYiNEYs, 26N 02W PLO Wl Gravel Pit S 5010 01/26/1971 |OR 6138 W; Joe Creek
18 NYSWYSEY4, 26N 02W PLO Wdl Adm S 5010 01/26/1971 |OR 6138 W; Neilton Point Electronic S
17 X
18 XX R/WRd FS OR 7844 W 04/20/1971 |44 LD 513; Neilton Point No 230 A
X | X
X
X
X | X X R/WRd FS OR 7845 W 04/20/1971 |44 LD 513; S Willaby Ridge No 230 J
33 | X XX R/WRd FS OR 7849 W 04/20/1971 |44 LD 513; Newbury K No 2220 K
6 6,7 22N 10W, 23N 10W R/WRd FS OR 7860 W 04/20/1971 |44 LD 513; Boulder Creek No 2303
35 X X 21N 09W R/WRd FS OR 10836 W 05/24/1973 |44 LD 513; Hump H No 2302 H
30 X
31 | X[ X | X|X X| XXX R/WRd FS OR 10841 W 05/24/1973 |44 LD 513; Newbury Ridge B No 2259 B
28 X
29 XX XX
30 X X
32 | X | X X X X
33 XX XX R/W Rd FS OR 10842 W 05/24/1973 |44 LD 513; Newbury Ridge No 2259
28 X | XX X
29 X R/W Rd FS OR 10862 W 05/24/1973 |44 LD 513; Newbury Ridge A No 2259 A
25 X XX | XX 22N 08W R/W Rd FS OR 13728 W 03/04/1975 |44 LD 513; Hump Ridge D No 2217 D
30 | X XX X R/W Rd FS OR 13729 W 03/04/1975 |44 LD 513; Phillips Creek H No 2258 H
34 X 21N 09W R/W Rd FS OR 13730 W 03/04/1975 |44 LD 513; Rainbow Creek B No 2263 B
34 XX X X| X[ X]|X]|X X R/W Rd FS OR 13731 W 03/04/1975 |44 LD 513; Rainbow Creek B No 2263 A
21 X X | XX R/W Rd FS OR 13732 W 03/04/1975 |44 LD 513; Phillips Creek D No 2258 D
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PARTIALLY SURVEYED TOWNSHIP 22 NORTH RANGE 9 WEST OF THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, WASHINGTON

SUBDIVISION Serial Number or
NE Ya NW %4 SWY, SEY, Lots | Other Description Acres Kind of Entry or Purpose Order Number Action Date Remarks

SECs | NE [NW|SW | SE | NE |[NW |SW | SE [ NE |NW[SW | SE | NE |NW | SW | SE | For orders effecting disposal or use of unidentified lands withdrawn for classification, minerals, water, and/or other public purposes, and Indian treaties, refer to Misc. Document Index

33 X| XXX XX R/W Rd FS OR 13733 W 03/04/1975 |44 LD 513; Newbury Ridge E No 2259 E
21 | X X1 X

22 XX R/W Rd FS OR 13734 W 03/04/1975 |44 LD 513; Phillips Creek C No 2258 C
34 X X

35 X X1 X R/W Rd FS OR 13735 W 03/04/1975 |44 LD 513; W Fork M No 1302 M

23 All

24 All

25 All

26 | X | X | X|X|X|X|X]|X]X]|X X | X | X|X 2480.00 |OG Lse OR 22764 W 04/01/1982 | Term 04/01/1983; OG Sim listed 10/1984

1 X1 X XTI XXX X|X[X]|X]|X|X 14

12 All

13 All

14 X| XXX

22 X| XXX

32 X| XXX

33 X| XXX 2558.20 |OG Lse OR 22765 W 04/01/1982 |Term 04/01/1983; OG Sim listed 10/1984
21 | X[ X | X | X[ X]|X|X]|X]|X X| X[ X]|X]|X

M XX | XXX XXX | X]|X|[X]|X

B | X[ X|X]|X X | XX X| X[ X]|X]|X 1520.00 |OG Lse OR 22766 W 04/01/1982 |Term 04/01/1983; OG Sim listed 10/1984

9 All

10 All

1 All

W XXX XXX X[X]|X]|X[X]X 2400.00 |OG Lse OR 22767 W 04/01/1982 |Term 04/01/1983; OG Sim listed 10/1984

2 All

3 All

4 All

8 All 2554.00 |OG Lse OR 22768 W 04/01/1982 |Term 04/01/1983; OG Sim listed 10/1984
30 | X[ X | X|X[X X | X X| X[ X]|X]|X 14

3 | X | X | X | X|[X X | X X| X[ X]|X]|X 14 1338.54 |OG Lse OR 22769 W 04/01/1982 |Term 04/01/1983; OG Sim listed 10/1984
28 All

29 All

2 | XX | X|X|[X]|X]|X[X X| XXX

B XX | XXX X|X]|X]|X|X]|X]|X 2240.00 |OG Lse OR 22770 W 04/01/1982 |Term 04/01/1983; OG Sim listed 10/1984
20 All

21 All

2 | XX | X|X[X[|[X|X]|X]|X|X]|X]|X 1760.00 |OG Lse OR 22771 W 04/01/1982 | Term 04/01/1983; OG Sim listed 10/1984
15 All

16 All

17 All

19 All 2580.00 |OG Lse OR 22772 W 04/01/1982 | Term 04/01/1983; OG Sim listed 10/1984

Segr by Apin; FERC Notice 48FR51963 11/15/1983; Vacated by FERC

4 Subdiv Und; 23N 09W Wdl Pwr Proj 7655 OR 38487 W 09/26/1983 |04/30/1986

27 XX

34 X | X 21N 09W 160.00 |WDto US OR 52492 W 02/20/1996 |FS Olympic 100; Title accepted 10/25/1996




